1
HD66110ST
(Column Driver)
ADE-207-279(Z)
'99.9
Rev. 0.0
Description
The HD66110ST, the column driver for a large liquid crystal display (LCD) panel, features as many as 160

HD66110ST
2
Ordering Information
Type No. Outer lead pitch (µm)
HD66110STB2 92
HD66110STB4 80
HD66110STB5 180
HD66110STB8 200
HD66110STC0 220
HD66110STC1 240
HD66110STC2 260
HD66110STC3 280
Note: The details of TCP pattern are shown in “The Information of TCP.”
Pin Arrangement
1 2
15